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International swimming meeting Orion Cup 2024
SKOPJE, 26.05.2024

Дисциплина 11 Мажи/M, 50m Грбно/Back АПС/Опен
26.05.2024 - 17:00 Резултатите
Незванични MKD АПС/Опен 27.35 Андреј Стојановски МКД Фукуока (JPN) 29.07.2023
Незванични MKD - 18 27.35 Андреј Стојановски MKD Фукуока (JPN) 29.07.2023
Незванични MKD - 16 28.47 Никола Ѓуретановиќ VAR2018 Скопје 23.04.2023
Незванични MKD - 14 29.93 Давид Јовановски ORION Ниш (SRB) 17.12.2023
Незванични MKD - 12 32.58 Василиј Герасимовски ORION Ниш (SRB) 19.12.2021

Место ГнР. Времето Место ГнР. Времето

CATEGORY A

1. David Jovanovski 09 ORION 29.57

2. Mihail Velkov 06 VAR2018 30.46 19. Petar Kopachev 14 BETA 50.02
3. Pavel Josifovski 08 ORION 32.98 20. Art Kida 12 ILI 50.90
4. Milan Jankoski 11 ORION 34.34 21. Jon Baloski 16 APSK 51.02
5. Martin Delidinkov 10 NESK 35.16 22. Jovan Kutanoski 14 3DISC 51.51
6. Marko Gjurcinovski 08 OKTOPOD 35.27 23. Hadi Ismailoski 13 3DISC 52.45
7. Viktor Dautovski 11 VAR2018 36.50 24. Kalin Ristevski 14 VAR2018 54.27
8. Johan Savov 12 V8SK 39.84 25. Vojdan Velkovski 15 BETA 55.22
9. Danilo Naumovski 14 MLA 42.56 26. Konstantin Basheski 16 PIRANI 55.65

10. Mateo Popcevski 14 NESK 43.47 27. Matej Joldeski 16 STR 58.87
11. Kiro Dokuzovski 13 NESK 43.99 28. Grigorij Ampov 15 ORION 1:00.13
12. Jakov Gavrilovski 15 VAR2018 44.55 29. Irinej Grdanoski 14 STR 1:03.02
13. Jovan Makarijoski 10 ATSK 45.45 30. Gorjan Shumulikoski 16 3DISC 1:03.26
14. Marko Zlatevski 13 ORION 45.76 31. Konstantin Vojcevski 14 VAR2018 1:05.33
15. Krenar Cerkini 07 KAS 46.71 32. Savo Ristoski 12 STR 1:06.39
16. Matej Misajlovski 15 VAR2018 48.42 33. Hristijan Niceski 15 3DISC 1:07.54
17. Arbi Ziba 10 STR 48.98 34. Damjan Cvetanoski 15 3DISC 1:12.84
18. Damjan Bast 12 VAR 49.63 35. Matej Lazoroski 16 3DISC 1:14.48

CATEGORY B

1. David Jovanovski 09 ORION 29.57

2. Pavel Josifovski 08 ORION 32.98
3. Marko Gjurcinovski 08 OKTOPOD 35.27

CATEGORY C

1. Milan Jankoski 11 ORION 34.34

2. Martin Delidinkov 10 NESK 35.16 4. Jovan Makarijoski 10 ATSK 45.45
3. Viktor Dautovski 11 VAR2018 36.50 5. Arbi Ziba 10 STR 48.98

CATEGORY D

1. Johan Savov 12 V8SK 39.84

2. Kiro Dokuzovski 13 NESK 43.99 5. Art Kida 12 ILI 50.90
3. Marko Zlatevski 13 ORION 45.76 6. Hadi Ismailoski 13 3DISC 52.45
4. Damjan Bast 12 VAR 49.63 7. Savo Ristoski 12 STR 1:06.39

CATEGORY E

1. Danilo Naumovski 14 MLA 42.56

2. Mateo Popcevski 14 NESK 43.47 8. Vojdan Velkovski 15 BETA 55.22
3. Jakov Gavrilovski 15 VAR2018 44.55 9. Grigorij Ampov 15 ORION 1:00.13
4. Matej Misajlovski 15 VAR2018 48.42 10. Irinej Grdanoski 14 STR 1:03.02
5. Petar Kopachev 14 BETA 50.02 11. Konstantin Vojcevski 14 VAR2018 1:05.33
6. Jovan Kutanoski 14 3DISC 51.51 12. Hristijan Niceski 15 3DISC 1:07.54
7. Kalin Ristevski 14 VAR2018 54.27 13. Damjan Cvetanoski 15 3DISC 1:12.84
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International swimming meeting Orion Cup 2024
SKOPJE, 26.05.2024

Дисциплина 11, Мажи/M, 50m Грбно/Back

2016 i mlađi

1. Jon Baloski 16 APSK 51.02

2. Konstantin Basheski 16 PIRANI 55.65 4. Gorjan Shumulikoski 16 3DISC 1:03.26
3. Matej Joldeski 16 STR 58.87 5. Matej Lazoroski 16 3DISC 1:14.48


